Lock nuts nickel-plated brass

- Metric thread

Order number:
E-Number

EAN:

Material

Execution

Operation temperature
Entry thread

Wrench size

Material thickness

Dispatch

1 = Metric coarse-pitch thread

Details subject to change | recommended retail price in Euro plus VAT | State 2020-04-06 | PG = Price group | agro.ch

Lock nuts nickel-plated brass

8000.75
126363921
7611614108797
Nickel-plated brass
Hexagonal design
-40°C / +200°C
M75x1.5

80 mm

6.0

10

#AGRO



